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SERVICE LIST 

AND 
TO: 

BENNETT JONES LLP 
3400 One First Canadian Place 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1A4 
 
S. Richard Orzy 
Tel: (416) 777-5737 
Email: orzyr@bennettjones.com 
 
Sean H. Zweig  
Tel: (416) 777-6254 
Email: zweigs@bennettjones.com 
 
Counsel to the Applicants 
 

AND 
TO: 

A. FARBER & PARTNERS INC. 
150 York Street, Suite 1600 
Toronto, ON M5H 3S5 
 
Stuart Mitchell 
Tel: (416) 496-3774 
Email: smitchell@farberfinancial.com 
 
Paul Denton 
Tel: (416) 496-3773 
Email: pdenton@farberfinancial.com 
 
NOI Trustee 
 

AND 
TO: 

CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 
Toronto, ON M2N 7E9 
 
Harvey Chaiton  
Tel: (416) 218-1129 
Email: harvey@chaitons.com 
 
Maya Poliak 
Tel: (416) 218-1161 
Email: Maya@chaitons.com 
 
Counsel to the NOI Trustee 
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AND 
TO: 

McMILLAN LLP 
Brookfield Place, Suite 4400 
181 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON M5J 2T3 
 
Andrew Kent 
Tel: (416) 865-7160 
Email: andrew.kent@mcmillan.ca 
 
Jeff Levine 
Tel: (416) 865-7791 
Email: jeff.levine@mcmillan.ca 
 
Stephen Eddy 
Tel: (416) 865-7226 
Email: stephen.eddy@mcmillan.ca 
 
Counsel to the Bank of Nova Scotia 
 

AND 
TO: 

Multisource Capital Corporation 
1220 Yonge Street, Ste 201 
Toronto, ON  M4T 1W1 
 

AND 
TO: 

National Leasing Group Inc. 
1525 Buffalo Place 
Winnipeg, MB  R3T 1L9 
 

AND 
TO: 

Blue Chip Leasing Corporation 
156 Duncan Mill Road, Unit 16 
Toronto, ON  M3B 3N2 
 

AND 
TO: 

Enable Capital Corporation 
156 Duncan Mill Road, Unit 16 
Toronto, ON  M3B 3N2 
 

AND 
TO: 
 

Northstar Leasing Corporation 
156 Duncan Mill Road, Unit 16 
Toronto, ON  M3B 3N2 
 

AND 
TO: 

Avcon Construction Inc. 
25 Scarsdale Road #6 
Toronto, ON  M3B 2R2 
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AND 
TO: 
 

Norel Electric Ltd. 
23 Lesmil Road, # 300 
Toronto, ON  M3B 3P6 
 

AND 
TO: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AND 
TO: 

Levine Sherkin Boussidan 
23 Lesmill Road, Suite 300 
Toronto, ON  M3B 3P6 
 
Kevin D. Sherkin 
Tel: (416) 224-2400 
 
Counsel to Norel Electric Ltd. 
 
Claude Ayache 
466A Ellerslie Avenue 
Toronto, ON  M2R 1C4 
 

AND 
TO: 

OFFICE OF THE  
SUPERINTENDENT OF  
BANKRUPTCY CANADA 
25 St Clair Ave E, 6th Floor,  
Toronto, ON  M4T 1M2 
 

  
 


